S\ MTVAN

HOEVENBERG

Lake Placid Supertour Mass Start Splits
Mt VanHoevenberg U16 Girls
1/21/2024
Jury Information Course Information F-Value:1400
D Forge, Frederic Name 5km National FIS
TDA Smith, Amie Height Difference (HD) Calculated Penalty 199.85
Chief of Comp Serrano, Allan Maximum Climb (MC) Applied Penalty 199.85
Total Climb (TC)
Length
Laps
Temperature
Rank Bib Name Class Team 2.5km Time
1 512 Davies, Evelyn u16 Nakkertok Nordic 00:07:09.7 (3) 00:15:16.3 (1)
00:07:09.7 (3) 00:08:06.5 (1)
2 507 Bentley, Summer u16 Dublin XC 00:07:10.6 (5) 00:15:28.2 (2)
00:07:10.6 (5) 00:08:17.6 (3)
8 515 Greenberg, Brooke u16 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:10.6 (4) 00:15:30.3 (3)
00:07:10.6 (4) 00:08:19.6 (4)
4 503 Perreard, Lea u16 Ford Sayre 00:07:16.1 (7) 00:15:31.2 (4)
00:07:16.1 (7) 00:08:15.1 (2)
5 506 Niedeck, Leigh u16 Stratton Mountain School 00:07:05.6 (1) 00:15:39.0 (5)
00:07:05.6 (1) 00:08:33.3 (7)
6 501 Harrington, Mary u16 GMVS 00:07:16.6 (8) 00:15:44.5 (6)
00:07:16.6 (8) 00:08:27.8 (6)
7 510 Bruner, Zola u16 Stratton Mountain School 00:07:11.6 (6) 00:15:47.0 (7)
00:07:11.6 (6) 00:08:35.4 (9)
8 504 Carlson, Kate u16 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:31.1 (13)  00:15:55.8 (8)
00:07:31.1(13)  00:08:24.7 (5)
9 553 van Wesenbeeck, Julia u16 Nakkertok Nordic 00:07:32.2 (14)  00:16:07.6 (9)
00:07:32.2 (14)  00:08:35.3 (8)
10 551 Hinsdill, Cora u16 00:07:25.5 (9) 00:16:09.7 (10)
00:07:25.5 (9) 00:08:44.2 (10)
1" 511 Longstreth, Astrid u16 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:28.8 (10)  00:16:19.0 (11)
00:07:28.8 (10)  00:08:50.1 (11)
12 532 Hanna, Olivia u16 Ford Sayre 00:07:29.8 (11)  00:16:40.3 (12)
00:07:29.8 (11)  00:09:10.5 (12)
13 508 Lange, Tillie u16 Craftsbury Ski Club 00:07:30.0 (12)  00:17:13.7 (13)
00:07:30.0 (12)  00:09:43.6 (17)
14 534 Gorman, Mia u14 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:08:14.0 (20) 00:17:31.0 (14)
00:08:14.0 (20)  00:09:16.9 (13)
15 513 Dent, Lucille u16 Ford Sayre 00:07:52.0 (15)  00:17:34.8 (15)
00:07:52.0 (15)  00:09:42.7 (16)
16 536 Krawiecki, Courtney U16 NYSEF 00:08:12.6 (18) 00:17:35.7 (16)
00:08:12.6 (18)  00:09:23.1 (14)
17 522 Crum, Charlotte u16 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:08:13.5 (19)  00:17:46.8 (17)
00:08:13.5 (19)  00:09:33.2 (15)
18 521 Laroche, Anika u16 Holderness Nordic Club 00:08:00.3 (16)  00:18:00.4 (18)
00:08:00.3 (16)  00:10:00.0 (24)
19 524 Kirincich, Abigail u16 EMXC 00:08:19.4 (22) 00:18:13.3 (19)
00:08:19.4 (22) 00:09:53.8 (19)
20 546 Griffith, Leila uU16 Craftsbury Ski Club 00:08:27.9 (24) 00:18:22.8 (20)
00:08:27.9 (24) 00:09:54.8 (20)
v A °
L.L.Bean \/ SALOMON Ad BN  SY/X

NORDIC SKATER



Rank

Bib

Name

2.5km

Time

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

519

517

535

544

518

539

516

5565

525

542

520

523

545

547

538

552

527

531

526

528

540

530

549

537

548

529

554

550

541

Yates-Rusch, June
Raymond, Mallory
Goldstein, Talia
Pritchard, Adele
Holland, Lillian
Casey, Mabel
Larrick, Millie
Moriarty, Anya
Laroche, Elena
Bald, Maeve

Miller, Lauren
Erenstone, Holly
Mackenzie, Katherine
Schneider, Eliana
Hulsey, Gretchen
Bugg, Isabelle
Burnes, Evelyn
McNeill, Keira
Eggleton, Leigh
Sluka, Helen
Hulsey, Kate
Strock, Rachael
Blagden, Katherine
Frenkiewich, Ainsley
Rash, Morgan
Doughty, Anneka
Howe, Mallory
Wallis, Jemma

Tucker, Megan

L.L.Bean

NORDIC SKATER

v

&

Class Team
uU16 GMVS
u16 Gould Academy
u16 Rochester Nordic Racing
u16 Craftsbury Ski Club
u16 Holderness Nordic Club
u16 Holderness Nordic Club
u16 Ford Sayre
u16 St. Johnsbury Academy
u14 Holderness Nordic Club
u16
u16 Prospect Mountain Ski Club
u16 NYSEF
u16 Craftsbury Ski Club
uU16 PACCSA
u16 Rochester Nordic Racing
u16 Dublin XC
u16 Gould Academy
u16 EMXC
u16 Ford Sayre
u16 Ford Sayre
u16 Rochester Nordic Racing
u16 Freedom Trail Nordic
u16 Kearsarge Nordic
u16 Kearsarge Nordic
u16 Dublin School
u16 EMXC
u16 RocBeiner Racing
u16 RocBeiner Racing
u16 Wahconah Ski Team
SALOMON

A
AA ONE WAY

FISCHER

00:08:08.4 (17)
00:08:08.4 (17)
00:08:15.5 (21)
00:08:15.5 (21)

00:08:23.5 (23)
00:08:23.5 (23)

00:08:41.9 (28)
00:08:41.9 (28)
00:08:417 (27)
00:08:41.7 (27)
00:08:43.4 (31)
00:08:43.4 (31)
00:08:34.3 (25)
00:08:34.3 (25)
00:08:58.9 (35)
00:08:58.9 (35)
00:08:42.6 (29)
00:08:42.6 (29)
00:08:54.0 (33)
00:08:54.0 (33)
00:08:42.7 (30)
00:08:42.7 (30)
00:08:40.4 (26)
00:08:40.4 (26)

00:08:57.8 (34)
00:08:57.8 (34)

00:08:44.2 (32)
00:08:44.2 (32)

00:08:59.8 (36)
00:08:59.8 (36)
00:09:05.9 (37)
00:09:05.9 (37)
00:09:34.8 (41)
00:09:34.8 (41)

00:09:32.4 (39)
00:09:32.4 (39)

00:09:34.6 (40)
00:09:34.6 (40)
00:10:03.0 (46)
00:10:03.0 (46)
00:09:42.2 (43)
00:09:42.2 (43)
00:09:37.5 (42)
00:09:37.5 (42)

00:09:32.4 (38)
00:09:32.4 (38)

00:09:43.7 (44)
00:09:43.7 (44)
00:09:59.8 (45)
00:09:59.8 (45)
00:10:05.9 (47)
00:10:05.9 (47)
00:10:26.4 (48)
00:10:26.4 (48)

00:10:53.0 (49)
00:10:53.0 (49)

00:12:20.6 (50)
00:12:20.6 (50)

00:18:26.1 (21)
00:10:17.7 (29)
00:18:31.1 (22)
00:10:15.6 (27)

00:18:36.6 (23)
00:10:13.0 (26)

00:18:39.7 (24)
00:09:57.8 (21)
00:18:40.0 (25)
00:09:58.3 (22)
00:18:42.3 (26)
00:09:58.9 (23)
00:18:50.4 (27)
00:10:16.1 (28)

00:18:51.2 (28)
00:09:52.2 (18)

00:18:53.8 (29)
00:10:11.2 (25)

00:19:12.8 (30)
00:10:18.7 (30)
00:19:13.1 (31)

00:10:30.4 (31)
00:19:16.0 (32)
00:10:35.5 (33)

00:19:32.0 (33)
00:10:34.1 (32)

00:19:35.5 (34)
00:10:51.2 (35)
00:19:48.5 (35)
00:10:48.6 (34)
00:20:22.7 (36)
00:11:16.8 (39)
00:20:33.9 (37)
00:10:59.0 (36)

00:20:46.5 (38)
00:11:14.0 (37)

00:21:12.2 (39)
00:11:37.6 (40)
00:21:17.1 (40)
00:11:14.0 (38)
00:21:22.5 (41)
00:11:40.3 (41)
00:21:32.5 (42)
00:11:55.0 (43)

00:21:36.0 (43)
00:12:03.6 (45)

00:21:39.0 (44)
00:11:55.3 (44)
00:21:44.1 (45)
00:11:44.2 (42)
00:22:33.0 (46)
00:12:27.0 (47)
00:22:49.1 (47)
00:12:22.6 (46)

00:23:38.2 (48)
00:12:45.2 (48)

00:27:32.3 (49)
00:15:11.7 (49)

Swix



Rank Bib Name Class Team 2.5km Time
DNS 533 Craddock, Caitlin u14 West River Sports Association () ()
() ()
DNS 509 Landa, Raquelle u16 NYSEF 0 0
) 0
DNS 514 Schramm, Antonia u16 Stratton Mountain School () ()
() ()
DNS 505 Englund, Elli u16 Holderness Nordic Club () ()
0 0
DNF 502 Serrano, Claire u16 Craftsbury Ski Club 00:07:08.5 (2) ()
00:07:08.5 (2) ()
DNF 543 Kaingz, Ella u16 Nakkertok Nordic () ()
() ()
55
v A °
L.L.Bean \/ SALOMON Ad BN  SY/X

NORDIC SKATER



