



## Lake Placid Supertour Mass Start

Mt VanHoevenberg 1/21/2024 Splits
U16 Girls

Jury Information					
TD	Forge, Frederic				
TDA	Smith, Amie				
Chief of Comp	Serrano, Allan				

Course Information					
Name	5km				
Height Difference (HD)					
Maximum Climb (MC)					
Total Climb (TC)					
Length					
Laps					
Temperature					

F-Value:1400				
	National	FIS		
Calculated Penalty	199.85			
Applied Penalty	199.85			

Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Team	2.5km	Time
1	512	Davies, Evelyn	U16	Nakkertok Nordic	00:07:09.7 (3) 00:07:09.7 (3)	00:15:16.3 (1) 00:08:06.5 (1)
2	507	Bentley, Summer	U16	Dublin XC	00:07:10.6 (5) <i>00:07:10.6 (5)</i>	00:15:28.2 (2) 00:08:17.6 (3)
3	515	Greenberg, Brooke	U16	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:10.6 (4) 00:07:10.6 (4)	00:15:30.3 (3) 00:08:19.6 (4)
4	503	Perreard, Lea	U16	Ford Sayre	00:07:16.1 (7) 00:07:16.1 (7)	00:15:31.2 (4) 00:08:15.1 (2)
5	506	Niedeck, Leigh	U16	Stratton Mountain School	00:07:05.6 (1) 00:07:05.6 (1)	00:15:39.0 (5) 00:08:33.3 (7)
6	501	Harrington, Mary	U16	GMVS	00:07:16.6 (8) 00:07:16.6 (8)	00:15:44.5 (6) 00:08:27.8 (6)
7	510	Bruner, Zola	U16	Stratton Mountain School	00:07:11.6 (6) 00:07:11.6 (6)	00:15:47.0 (7) 00:08:35.4 (9)
8	504	Carlson, Kate	U16	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:31.1 (13) 00:07:31.1 (13)	00:15:55.8 (8) 00:08:24.7 (5)
9	553	van Wesenbeeck, Julia	U16	Nakkertok Nordic	00:07:32.2 (14) 00:07:32.2 (14)	00:16:07.6 (9) 00:08:35.3 (8)
10	551	Hinsdill, Cora	U16		00:07:25.5 (9) 00:07:25.5 (9)	00:16:09.7 (10) 00:08:44.2 (10)
11	511	Longstreth, Astrid	U16	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:07:28.8 (10) 00:07:28.8 (10)	00:16:19.0 (11) 00:08:50.1 (11)
12	532	Hanna, Olivia	U16	Ford Sayre	00:07:29.8 (11) 00:07:29.8 (11)	00:16:40.3 (12) 00:09:10.5 (12)
13	508	Lange, Tillie	U16	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:07:30.0 (12) 00:07:30.0 (12)	00:17:13.7 (13) 00:09:43.6 (17)
14	534	Gorman, Mia	U14	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:08:14.0 (20) 00:08:14.0 (20)	00:17:31.0 (14) <i>00:09:16.9 (13)</i>
15	513	Dent, Lucille	U16	Ford Sayre	00:07:52.0 (15) 00:07:52.0 (15)	00:17:34.8 (15) 00:09:42.7 (16)
16	536	Krawiecki, Courtney	U16	NYSEF	00:08:12.6 (18) 00:08:12.6 (18)	00:17:35.7 (16) 00:09:23.1 (14)
17	522	Crum, Charlotte	U16	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:08:13.5 (19) 00:08:13.5 (19)	00:17:46.8 (17) 00:09:33.2 (15)
18	521	Laroche, Anika	U16	Holderness Nordic Club	00:08:00.3 (16) 00:08:00.3 (16)	00:18:00.4 (18) 00:10:00.0 (24)
19	524	Kirincich, Abigail	U16	EMXC	00:08:19.4 (22) 00:08:19.4 (22)	00:18:13.3 (19) 00:09:53.8 (19)
20	546	Griffith, Leila	U16	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:08:27.9 (24) 00:08:27.9 (24)	00:18:22.8 (20) 00:09:54.8 (20)











Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Team	2.5km	Time
21	519	Yates-Rusch, June	U16	GMVS	00:08:08.4 (17) 00:08:08.4 (17)	00:18:26.1 (21) 00:10:17.7 (29)
22	517	Raymond, Mallory	U16	Gould Academy	00:08:15.5 (21) 00:08:15.5 (21)	00:18:31.1 (22) 00:10:15.6 (27)
23	535	Goldstein, Talia	U16	Rochester Nordic Racing	00:08:23.5 (23) 00:08:23.5 (23)	00:18:36.6 (23) 00:10:13.0 (26)
24	544	Pritchard, Adele	U16	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:08:41.9 (28) 00:08:41.9 (28)	00:18:39.7 (24) 00:09:57.8 (21)
25	518	Holland, Lillian	U16	Holderness Nordic Club	00:08:41.7 (27) 00:08:41.7 (27)	00:18:40.0 (25) 00:09:58.3 (22)
26	539	Casey, Mabel	U16	Holderness Nordic Club	00:08:43.4 (31) 00:08:43.4 (31)	00:18:42.3 (26) 00:09:58.9 (23)
27	516	Larrick, Millie	U16	Ford Sayre	00:08:34.3 (25) 00:08:34.3 (25)	00:18:50.4 (27) 00:10:16.1 (28)
28	555	Moriarty, Anya	U16	St. Johnsbury Academy	00:08:58.9 (35) 00:08:58.9 (35)	00:18:51.2 (28) 00:09:52.2 (18)
29	525	Laroche, Elena	U14	Holderness Nordic Club	00:08:42.6 (29) 00:08:42.6 (29)	00:18:53.8 (29) 00:10:11.2 (25)
30	542	Bald, Maeve	U16		00:08:54.0 (33) 00:08:54.0 (33)	00:19:12.8 (30) 00:10:18.7 (30)
31	520	Miller, Lauren	U16	Prospect Mountain Ski Club	00:08:42.7 (30) 00:08:42.7 (30)	00:19:13.1 (31) 00:10:30.4 (31)
32	523	Erenstone, Holly	U16	NYSEF	00:08:40.4 (26) 00:08:40.4 (26)	00:19:16.0 (32) 00:10:35.5 (33)
33	545	Mackenzie, Katherine	U16	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:08:57.8 (34) 00:08:57.8 (34)	00:19:32.0 (33) 00:10:34.1 (32)
34	547	Schneider, Eliana	U16	PACCSA	00:08:44.2 (32) 00:08:44.2 (32)	00:19:35.5 (34) 00:10:51.2 (35)
35	538	Hulsey, Gretchen	U16	Rochester Nordic Racing	00:08:59.8 (36) 00:08:59.8 (36)	00:19:48.5 (35) 00:10:48.6 (34)
36	552	Bugg, Isabelle	U16	Dublin XC	00:09:05.9 (37) 00:09:05.9 (37)	00:20:22.7 (36) 00:11:16.8 (39)
37	527	Burnes, Evelyn	U16	Gould Academy	00:09:34.8 (41) 00:09:34.8 (41)	00:20:33.9 (37) 00:10:59.0 (36)
38	531	McNeill, Keira	U16	EMXC	00:09:32.4 (39) 00:09:32.4 (39)	00:20:46.5 (38) 00:11:14.0 (37)
39	526	Eggleton, Leigh	U16	Ford Sayre	00:09:34.6 (40) 00:09:34.6 (40)	00:21:12.2 (39) 00:11:37.6 (40)
40	528	Sluka, Helen	U16	Ford Sayre	00:10:03.0 (46) 00:10:03.0 (46)	00:21:17.1 (40) 00:11:14.0 (38)
41	540	Hulsey, Kate	U16	Rochester Nordic Racing	00:09:42.2 (43) 00:09:42.2 (43)	00:21:22.5 (41) 00:11:40.3 (41)
42	530	Strock, Rachael	U16	Freedom Trail Nordic	00:09:37.5 (42) 00:09:37.5 (42)	00:21:32.5 (42) 00:11:55.0 (43)
43	549	Blagden, Katherine	U16	Kearsarge Nordic	00:09:32.4 (38) 00:09:32.4 (38)	00:21:36.0 (43) 00:12:03.6 (45)
44	537	Frenkiewich, Ainsley	U16	Kearsarge Nordic	00:09:43.7 (44) 00:09:43.7 (44)	00:21:39.0 (44) 00:11:55.3 (44)
45	548	Rash, Morgan	U16	Dublin School	00:09:59.8 (45) 00:09:59.8 (45)	00:21:44.1 (45) 00:11:44.2 (42)
46	529	Doughty, Anneka	U16	EMXC	00:10:05.9 (47) 00:10:05.9 (47)	00:22:33.0 (46) 00:12:27.0 (47)
47	554	Howe, Mallory	U16	RocBeiner Racing	00:10:26.4 (48) 00:10:26.4 (48)	00:22:49.1 (47) 00:12:22.6 (46)
48	550	Wallis, Jemma	U16	RocBeiner Racing	00:10:53.0 (49) 00:10:53.0 (49)	00:23:38.2 (48) 00:12:45.2 (48)
49	541	Tucker, Megan	U16	Wahconah Ski Team	00:12:20.6 (50) 00:12:20.6 (50)	00:27:32.3 (49) 00:15:11.7 (49)











Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Team	2.5km	Time
DNS	533	Craddock, Caitlin	U14	West River Sports Association	()	()
DNS	509	Landa, Raquelle	U16	NYSEF	()	() ()
DNS	514	Schramm, Antonia	U16	Stratton Mountain School	() ()	() ()
DNS	505	Englund, Elli	U16	Holderness Nordic Club	0	0
DNF	502	Serrano, Claire	U16	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:07:08.5 (2) 00:07:08.5 (2)	() ()
DNF	543	Kainz, Ella	U16	Nakkertok Nordic	()	() ()









